Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

Week 4

Week 5

Week 6

Week 7

Week 8

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

8:30 PM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM

7:30 PM
8:30 PM

10:00AM

6:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM

2:00 PM
3:00 PM
7:00 PM

TBD
TBD

TBD

U12 Boys Championship Division Bracket A

Location

King Abdullah Academy
King Abdullah Academy
King Abdullah Academy

King Abdullah Academy

The Phillips School
The Phillips School

King Abdullah Academy
King Abdullah Academy

The Phillips School

King Abdullah Academy
King Abdullah Academy
King Abdullah Academy

King Abdullah Academy
King Abdullah Academy
King Abdullah Academy

King Abdullah Academy
King Abdullah Academy
King Abdullah Academy

King Abdullah Academy
King Abdullah Academy
King Abdullah Academy

King Abdullah Academy
King Abdullah Academy
King Abdullah Academy

January 6
HOME

HYS 2012B Racing Gray
MYS 2012B White
MYS 2012B Gold

January 13
BRYC 2012B Falcons

January 14

HYS 2012B Red
Arlington SA 2013B Pre Academy

January 20

Arlington SA 2013B Pre Academy
HYS 2012B Racing Gray

January 21

MYS 2012B Gold

January 27

BRYC 2012B Falcons

MYS 2012B White
HYS 2012B Red

February 3

HYS 2012B Red
HYS 2012B Racing Gray
Arlington SA 2013B Pre Academy

February 10

HYS 2012B Racing Gray

MYS 2012B White
MYS 2012B Gold

February 17

HYS 2012B Red

Arlington SA 2013B Pre Academy

BRYC 2012B Falcons

February 24

Seed 1

Seed 3
Seed 5

AWAY

BRYC 2012B Falcons
HYS 2012B Red
Arlington SA 2013B Pre Academy

MYS 2012B White

MYS 2012B Gold
HYS 2012B Racing Gray

HYS 2012B Red
MYS 2012B White

BRYC 2012B Falcons

Arlington SA 2013B Pre Academy
MYS 2012B Gold
HYS 2012B Racing Gray

BRYC 2012B Falcons
MYS 2012B Gold
MYS 2012B White

BRYC 2012B Falcons
HYS 2012B Red
Arlington SA 2013B Pre Academy

MYS 2012B Gold
HYS 2012B Racing Gray
MYS 2012B White

Seed 2
Seed 4
Seed 6

King Abdullah Academy-2949 Education Drive, Herndon, VA 20171 / The Phillips School- 7010 Braddock Rd. Annandale, VA 22003

Home Team will wear light color shirt / Away Team will wear dark color shirt



