## U12 Boys Championship Division Bracket A

Week 1		Location	Championship Division Bracket A January 6	
TOOK I		Loodiion	HOME	AWAY
	6:00 PM	King Abdullah Academy	HYS 2012B Racing Gray	BRYC 2012B Falcons
	7:00 PM	King Abdullah Academy	MYS 2012B White	HYS 2012B Red
	8:00 PM	King Abdullah Academy	MYS 2012B Gold	Arlington SA 2013B Pre Academy
Week 2			January 13	
	8:30 PM	King Abdullah Academy	BRYC 2012B Falcons	MYS 2012B White
			January 14	
	10:00 AM	The Phillips School	HYS 2012B Red	MYS 2012B Gold
	11:00 AM	The Phillips School	Arlington SA 2013B Pre Academy	HYS 2012B Racing Gray
Week 3			January 20	
	7:30 PM	King Abdullah Academy	Arlington SA 2013B Pre Academy	HYS 2012B Red
	8:30 PM	King Abdullah Academy	HYS 2012B Racing Gray	MYS 2012B White
			I 04	
			January 21	
	10:00 AM	The Philling School	MVS 2012P Cold	BRYC 2012B Falcons
	10:00AM	The Phillips School	MYS 2012B Gold	BRIC 2012B Faicons
Neek 4			January 27	
	6:30 PM	King Abdullah Academy	BRYC 2012B Falcons	Arlington SA 2013B Pre Academy
	7:30 PM	King Abdullah Academy	MYS 2012B White	MYS 2012B Gold
	8:30 PM	King Abdullah Academy	HYS 2012B Red	HYS 2012B Racing Gray
Week 5			February 3	
	6:00 PM	King Abdullah Academy	HYS 2012B Red	BRYC 2012B Falcons
	7:00 PM	King Abdullah Academy	HYS 2012B Racing Gray	MYS 2012B Gold
	8:00 PM	King Abdullah Academy	Arlington SA 2013B Pre Academy	MYS 2012B White
Week 6			February 10	
	3:00 PM	King Abdullah Academy	HYS 2012B Racing Gray	BRYC 2012B Falcons
	4:00 PM	King Abdullah Academy	MYS 2012B White	HYS 2012B Red
	5:00 PM	King Abdullah Academy	MYS 2012B Gold	Arlington SA 2013B Pre Academy
Neek 7			Eabruary 47	
Week 7			February 17	
	2:00 PM	King Abdullah Academy	HYS 2012B Red	MYS 2012B Gold
	3:00 PM	King Abdullah Academy	Arlington SA 2013B Pre Academy	HYS 2012B Racing Gray
	7:00 PM	King Abdullah Academy	BRYC 2012B Falcons	MYS 2012B White
		J		
Week 8			February 24	
	TBD	King Abdullah Academy	Seed 1	Seed 2
	TBD	King Abdullah Academy	Seed 3	Seed 4
	TBD	King Abdullah Academy	Seed 5	Seed 6

King Abdullah Academy-2949 Education Drive, Herndon, VA 20171 / The Phillips School- 7010 Braddock Rd. Annandale, VA 22003

Home Team will wear light color shirt / Away Team will wear dark color shirt